

5-99	291.01	50916.17	30926.01	115.28	10904.99
6-99	289.93	81206.10	30809.65	116.36	11021.35
7-99	288.84	81494.94	30692.20	117.45	11138.80
8-99	287.74	81782.68	30573.66	118.55	11257.34
9-99	286.63	82069.31	30454.00	119.66	11377.00
10-99	285.51	82354.82	30333.21	120.78	11497.79
11-99	284.37	82639.19	30211.30	121.91	11619.70
12-99	283.23	82922.42	30088.24	123.06	11742.76
1-##	282.08	83204.50	29964.03	124.21	11866.97
2-##	280.91	83485.41	29838.66	125.38	11992.34
3-##	279.74	83765.15	29712.10	126.55	12118.90
4-##	278.55	84043.70	29584.37	127.74	12246.63
5-##	277.35	84321.05	29455.43	128.93	12375.57
6-##	276.14	84597.20	29325.29	130.14	12505.71
7-##	274.92	84872.12	29193.92	131.36	12637.08
8-##	273.69	85145.82	29061.33	132.60	12769.67
9-##	272.45	85418.27	28927.49	133.84	12903.51
10-##	271.20	85689.46	28792.40	135.09	13038.60
11-##	269.93	85959.39	28656.04	136.36	13174.96
12-##	268.65	86228.04	28518.40	137.64	13312.60
1-##	267.36	86495.40	28379.47	138.93	13451.53
2-##	266.06	86761.46	28239.24	140.23	13591.76
3-##	264.74	87026.20	28097.70	141.55	13733.30
4-##	263.42	87289.62	27954.82	142.87	13876.18
5-##	262.08	87551.69	27810.61	144.21	14020.39
6-##	260.72	87812.42	27665.05	145.56	14165.95
7-##	259.36	88071.78	27518.12	146.93	14312.88
8-##	257.98	88329.76	27369.81	148.31	14461.19
9-##	256.59	88586.35	27220.12	149.70	14610.88
10-##	255.19	88841.54	27069.02	151.10	14761.98
11-##	253.77	89095.31	26916.50	152.52	14914.50
12-##	252.34	89347.65	26762.56	153.95	15068.44
1-##	250.90	89598.55	26607.17	155.39	15223.83
2-##	249.44	89848.00	26450.32	156.85	15380.68
3-##	247.97	90095.97	26292.00	158.32	15539.00
4-##	246.49	90342.46	26132.20	159.80	15698.80
5-##	244.99	90587.44	25970.90	161.30	15860.10
6-##	243.48	90830.92	25808.09	162.81	16022.91
7-##	241.95	91072.87	25643.76	164.34	16187.24
8-##	240.41	91313.28	25477.88	165.88	16353.12
9-##	238.86	91552.14	25310.44	167.43	16520.56
10-##	237.29	91789.42	25141.44	169.00	16689.56
11-##	235.70	92025.13	24970.85	170.59	16860.15
12-##	234.10	92259.23	24798.67	172.19	17032.33
1-##	232.49	92491.71	24624.87	173.80	17206.13
2-##	230.86	92722.57	24449.44	175.43	17381.56
3-##	229.21	92951.79	24272.36	177.07	17558.64
4-##	227.55	93179.34	24093.63	178.73	17737.37
5-##	225.88	93405.22	23913.22	180.41	17917.78
6-##	224.19	93629.40	23731.11	182.10	18099.89
7-##	222.48	93851.88	23547.30	183.81	18283.70
8-##	220.76	94072.64	23361.77	185.53	18469.23
9-##	219.02	94291.66	23174.50	187.27	18656.50
10-##	217.26	94508.92	22985.47	189.03	18845.53
11-##	215.49	94724.41	22794.67	190.80	19036.33
12-##	213.70	94938.11	22602.09	192.59	19228.91
1-##	211.89	95150.00	22407.69	194.39	19423.31
2-##	210.07	95360.07	22211.48	196.22	19619.52
3-##	208.23	95568.31	22013.42	198.06	19817.58
4-##	206.38	95774.68	21813.51	199.91	20017.49
5-##	204.50	95979.18	21611.72	201.79	20219.28
6-##	202.61	96181.79	21408.04	203.68	20422.96
7-##	200.70	96382.49	21202.45	205.59	20628.55
8-##	198.77	96581.27	20994.94	207.52	20836.06
9-##	196.83	96778.09	20785.48	209.46	21045.52
10-##	194.86	96972.96	20574.05	211.42	21256.05

BOOK 1128 PAGE 951

0951

4328 RV-2